
DRAW- RODEO 2-OCTOBER 3,2020 - BROOKHAVEN, MS 

The address for the Lincoln Civic Center is

SADDLE STEER RIDING 1096 Belt Line Drive N.E. Brookhaven, MS 39601   

1 Braxton Whitesell N FMI on STALLS & CAMP contact

Roscoe Thomas at c)601-384-0168

GIRLS GOAT TYING

1 Brianna Clack Rodeo Theme:  Back the Blue, wear Blue

2 Kenna Graves N The rodeo begins at 9:00 AM

3 Jayden Necaise N The order of events will be:

4 Lynleigh Chabert N Saddle Steer Riding

5 Bryleigh Garner N Girls Goat Tying

6 MeLayna Theriot N Boys Goat Tying

7 Raegan Chance N Pole Bending

8 Jasey Graves N Boys Breakaway

9 Gracie Davis N Girls Breakaway

10 Emilie Currier N Tie Down Roping

11 Styles Smith N Barrel Race

12 Libby Wells N Bare Back Steer Riding

13 Layne Smith Ribbon Roping

14 Allie Currier N  

15 Caroline Courville N National Team Roping

16 Kiley Matthews Chute Dogging

17 Rylee Jo Maryman N 6th Grade & Under Steer riding

18 Karly Burge Jr Bull Riding

19 Laney Jo Mitchell N

20 Cara Beth Calhoun N

21 Olivia Roseberry

BOYS GOAT TYING

1 Kyle Ladner N

2 Kash Fitzpatrick N

3 Michael Passman 

4 Braxton Whitesell N

5 Haden Jones

6 Ty King

7 Karsen Ladner 3G

8 Jake Porter 3G

9 Cole McCorkle N

10 Trevor Williams 3G

11 Tyler Porter N

12 Case Calhoun 

13 Cade Rodrigue 3G

14 Cooper McNabb N

15 Brayden Kirkland N

16 Trevor Matthews 3G



POLE BENDING

1 Rylee Jo Maryman N

2 Cara Beth Calhoun N

3 Lynleigh Chabert N

4 Gracie Davis N

5 Lila Raye Arnold 3G

6 Jenna Necaise N

7 Allie Currier N

8 Emilie Currier N

9 Peyton Quebedeaux

10 Lily Williams

11 Kenna Graves N

12 Kiley Matthews

13 Auburn Royals N

14 Hannah Odom N

15 Libby Wells N 

16 Olivia Roseberry

17 Styles Smith N

18 Jadyen Necaise N

19 Karly Burge

20 Jasey Graves N

21 Brianna Clack

22 Landry Royals N

23 Raegan Chance N

24 Layne Smith

25 Laney Jo Mitchell N

26 Jenna Johnson N

27 Lauren Schneider N

28 Marley Wildey

BOYS BREAKAWAY

1 Braxton Whitesell S

2 Tyler Porter S

3 Haden Jones

4 Rylan Ladner N

5 Brayden Kirkland N

6 Michael Passman

7 Cooper McNabb N

8 Case Calhoun

9 Cole McCorkle N

10 Trevor Matthews 3G

11 Sam McBride S

12 Jake Porter 3G

13 Kyle Ladner N



14 Ty King

15 Kash Fitzpatrick N

16 Landon Beason

17 Brayden Welch N

GIRLS BREAKAWAY

1 Auburn Royals N

2 Styles Smith N

3 Brianna Clack

4 Presley Stogner N

5 Caroline Courville N

6 Kiley Matthews

7 Lynleigh Chabert N

8 MeLayna Theriot N

9 Jayden Necaise N

10 Rylee Jo Maryman N

11 Kenna Graves N

12 Layne Smith

13 Bryleigh Garner N

14 Jasey Graves N

15 Raegan Chance N

TIEDOWN ROPING

1 Sam McBride N

2 Braxton Whitesell N

3 Cole McCorkle S

4 Tyler Porter N

5 Kyle Ladner S

BARREL RACE 

1 Allie Currier N

2 Bryleigh Garner N

3 Emilie Currier N

4 Cara Beth Calhoun N 

5 Hannah Odom N

6 Jenna Johnson N

7 Libby Wells N

8 Cloe Curry N

9 Landry Royals N 

10 Lynleigh Chabert N

11 Raegan Chance N

12 Riley Armes N

13 Jasey Graves N

14 Presley Stogner N

15 Olivia Roseberry



16 Gracie Davis N

17 Auburn Royals N

18 Karly Burge

19 Styles Smith N

20 Lily Williams

21 Lila Raye Arnold 3G

22 Caroline Courville N

23 Jayden Necaise N

24 MeLayna Theriot N

25 Elizabeth Buras 

26 Laney Jo Mitchell N

27 Peyton Quebedeaux 

28 Lauren Schneider N

29 Jenna Necaise N

30 Kiley Matthews

31 Courtney Ballard N

32 Rylee Jo Maryman N

33 Kenna Graves N

34 Layne Smith

35 Brianna Clack

36 Marley Wildey

BAREBACK STEER RIDING

1 Carson Rodrigue

2 Ayden Inman

RIBBON ROPING

1 Sam McBride/Auburn Royals N

2 Draw/Kenna Graves N

3 Braxton Whitesell/MeLayna Theriot N

4 Kyle Ladner/Jasey Graves N

5 Cole McCorkle/Rylee Jo Maryman N

6 Draw/Jayden Necaise N

7 Tyler Porter/Styles Smith N

8 Cooper McNabb/Landry Royals N

9 Brayden Kirkland/Lauren Schneider N

STATE TEAM ROPING

1 Draw/Kash Fitzpatrick

2 Cole McCorkle/Cooper McNabb 

3 Kiley Matthews/Trevor Matthews

4 Brayden Kirkland/Presley Stogner

5 Kyle Ladner/Tyler Porter

6 Kaston Carlin/Sam McBride

7 Jayden Necaise/Rylan Ladner



8 Landon Beason/Brayden Welch

NATIONAL TEAM ROPING

1 Kaston Carlin/Sam McBride

2 Kyle Ladner/Tyler Porter

3 Draw/Kash Fitzpatrick

4 Cole McCorkle/Cooper McNabb

5 Brayden Kirkland/Presley Stogner

6 Jayden Necaise/Rylan Ladner

CHUTE DOGGING

1 Kaston Carlin N

2 Cole McCorkle N

3 Tyler Porter N

4 Sam McBride N

5 Kyle Ladner N

6 Ayden Inman

6TH GRADE & UNDER STEER RIDINGwe

1 Carson Rodrigue

JR BULL RIDING

1 Braxton Whitesell N

2 Jacob Hoskins N

3 Ayden Inman


